
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

SEPT. 2021 YTD SEPT. 2021 YTDSEPT. 2021 YTD SEPT. 2021 YTD

19 193 $3,622,029.00 $30,478,129.00NEW RESIDENCES 

0 11 $0.00 $1,680,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 UNITS PER DWELLING)

0 14 $0.00 $32,356,099.00

2 16 $1,050,000.00 $7,025,135.00

NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW COMMERCIALS2 16 $1,050,000.00 $7,025,135.00

6 56 $28,140.00 $492,291.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS6 56 $28,140.00 $492,291.00

8 56 $272,880.00 $1,922,322.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS8 56 $272,880.00 $1,922,322.00

6 17 $425,000.00 $546,720.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS6 17 $425,000.00 $546,720.00

4 31 $105,000.00 $1,030,320.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

10 44 $645,249.00 $8,966,151.32

1 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

0 12 $0.00 $87,900.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 12 $0.00 $87,900.00

30 222 $3,254,529.72 $11,075,990.92OTHER (CELL TOWER, MH PLACEMENT AND SOLAR PANELS)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

30 222 $3,254,529.72 $11,075,990.92OTHER (CELL TOWER, MH PLACEMENT AND SOLAR PANELS)

TOTALS 86 673 $9,442,827.72 $95,701,058.24TOTALS 86 673 $9,442,827.72 $95,701,058.24

93 $ 6,938,951.83
TOTALS

93
590 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 55,148,914.82

2020 SEPTEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 6,938,951.83

590
672

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 55,148,914.82

2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 95,701,058.24672 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 95,701,058.24

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

SEPT. 2021 YTD SEPT. 2021 YTD 

86 673 $38,909.50

118 1022 $8,904.25ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $326,728.70

$74,669.25118 1022 $8,904.25

61 382 $5,599.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $32,169.50

$74,669.25

61 382 $5,599.50

38 229 $1,330.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$32,169.50

$8,015.0038 229 $1,330.00

15 102 $495.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$8,015.00

$3,400.0015 102 $495.00

40 260 $1,955.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,400.00

$13,079.5040 260 $1,955.00

27 290 $540.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $5,800.00

$13,079.50

45 329 $4,500.00

69 690 $2,070.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $20,700.00

$32,900.00

69 690 $2,070.00

2 22 $1,050.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $20,700.00

$3,345.202 22 $1,050.00

39 386 $1,365.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$3,345.20

$13,510.0039 386 $1,365.00

2 6 $200.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $13,510.00

$600.002 6 $200.00

2 6 $500.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,500.00

$600.00

20 242 $600.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES $7,260.00

241 1984 $1,088.01

 

CREDIT CARD FEES $6,940.59

 

TOTALS 805 6623 $69,106.26 $550,617.74TOTALS 805 6623 $69,106.26 $550,617.74

TOTALS

845
TOTALS

2020 SEPTEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 62,708.24

5671 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 449,425.50

6623 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 550,617.74


